MX60MKII
output capacity 100V 60W
output capacity RMS 8Ω 60W
frequency range 80Hz - 18kHz < 0,5% THD
zones 1
direct output 4-8Ω / 70V / 100V
tone control bass & treble
built-in source USB
Bluetooth
microSD
line-out RCA
MIC input MIC1/MIC2: 600 Ω 10 mv balanced,
MIC1 (front) unbalanced
AUX input 2 RCA
priority input MIC 1
phantom power MIC 1, MIC 2 with DIP switches
power supply AC100V - AC240V - DC24V
dimentions (h x w x d) 63 x 215 x 285 mm
weight 1,8kg
extra remote control
COMPACT MIXING AMPLIFIER
With its 60W of power, the MX60MKII can be used in numerous
commercial and residential applications. It features a built-in Bluetooth
module so you can play music wirelessly from a smartphone, tablet
or computer. If you prefer to play a fixed playlist of songs, you can do
so via USB or microSD. The MX60MKII is equipped with a separate
volume control for each input channel and is protected against short
circuits and overheating.
Pleasant background music and
the right ambiance in the shop,
the MX60MKII makes it happen
every day.